
Form Tutors and Heads of Year 2023 – 2024 

Year Head of Year Ankerdine Bredon Cotswold Kinver Malvern Woodbury 

7 

Mr Aldis 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Miss Morrill 
 

kmorrill@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr Warren 
 

pwarren@chantryschool.com 
 

Ms Allen 
 

nallen@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Wilson / Mrs Flynn 
 

kwilson@chantryschool.com 
 

lflynn@chantryschool.com 

Ms Lyndon 
 

elyndon@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Walton 
 

jwalton@chantryschool.com 
 

8 

Mrs Blunt 
 

Mr Golding 
 

sgolding@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr De Santis 
 

adesantis@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr Metcalf 
 

wmetcalf@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr McCauley / Mrs Solomon 
 

smccauley@chantryschool.com 
 

esolomon@chantryschool.com 

Miss Bullock 
 

ebullock@chantryschool.com 
 

Miss Thomas 
 

sathomas@chantryschool.com 
 

9 

Mr Wildman 
 

Mrs Hepburn 
 

nhepburn@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr Cooper 
 

jcooper@chantryschool.com 
 

 
Mrs Thomas / Mrs Richards 

 
jthomas@chantryschool.com 

 
srichards@chantryschool.com 

 

Mr Taylor 
 

ptaylor@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Marshall 
 

smarshall@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Rees 
 

erees@chantryschool.com 
 

10 

Mrs Miles 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mrs Lait / Mrs Morris 
 

mlait@chantryschool.com 
 

kmorris@chantryschool.com 

Mr Goodfellow 
 

rgoodfellow@chantryschool.com 
 

Miss Hawkins 
 

ehawkins@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Buono 
 

hbuono@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Barnett 
 

kbarnett@chantryschool.com 
 

Miss Davies 
 

kdavies@chantryschool.com 
 

11 

Mr Stone 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mrs Rudall 
 

crudall@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr Scott 
 

ascott@chantryschool.com 
 

Mrs Bailey / Mrs Coleman 
 

kbailey@chantryschool.com 
 

scoleman@chantryschool.com 

Miss Lord 
 

dlord@chantryschool.com 
 

Mr Hutton / Mrs Masters 
 

ohutton@chantryschool.com 
 

mmasters@chantryschool.com 

Mrs Watkins 
 

hwatkins@chantryschool.com 
 

 

Head of Year Email Contact Details: 

Year 7 Mr Aldis aaldis@chantryschool.com 
 

Year 8 Mrs Blunt sblunt@chantryschool.com 
 

Year 9 Mr Wildman bwildman@chantryschool.com 
 

Year 10 Mrs Miles kmiles@chantryschool.com 
 

Year 11 Mr Stone astone@chantryschool.com 


